
CHRISTMAS
MENU

SCHEDULE

5 PM Dinner served

4:30 PM

4 PM

3:30 PM

3 PM

2:30 PM

2 PM

1:30 PM

1 PM

12:30 PM

12 PM

11:30 AM

11 AM

10:30 AM

10 AM

9:30 AM

9 AM

8:30 AM

Guests arrive - Apps
and drinks served

Roast butternut and
brussels sprouts 

Shower & get ready

Set table(s)

Make dessert

Chop Brussels sprouts and butternut squash

Prep salad and dressing (do not mix)

Make cheeseball

Get rolls out
of freezer

Cook Pillsbury dough, prep
cheese mixture and veggies

Clean up kitchen

Shower & get ready

Mix rice & cook Prep cocktails

Assemble apps

Start prepping chickens

Cook chickens Make Brussels and
butternut squash dish

Make gravy 4:45 Cook rolls and mix
salad


