CHRISTMAS MENU SCHEDULE

	Set table(s)
9 AM N	Aake dessert
9:30 AM C	Chop Brussels sprouts and butternut squash
10 AM P	Prep salad and dressing (do not mix)
10:30 AM 🛛 🕅	Aake cheeseball
	Get rolls outCook Pillsbury dough, prepof freezercheese mixture and veggies
11:30 AM C	Clean up kitchen
12 PM S	Shower & get ready
12:30 PM S	Shower & get ready
1 PM N	Aix rice & cook Prep cocktails
1:30 PM A	ssemble apps
	Guests arrive - Apps Roast butternut and and brussels sprouts
2:30 PM	
3 PM S	Start prepping chickens
3:30 PM C	Cook chickens Make Brussels and butternut squash dish
4 PM	
4:30 PM M	Iake gravy4:45 Cook rolls and mix salad
5 PM [Dinner served